Power Matters.
PowerDsine®
Power over Ethernet
Solution for Campus
Environments
Key Applications Powered Benefits Real ized
Microsemi Corporate Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

Expanding Surveillance Capabilities and Limiting Physical Access
The Solution: PowerDsine PoE Midspans
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PD-6506G/AC/M 6-port, 15.4W/port, 100W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-6512/AC/M 12-port, 15.4W/port, 200W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-6524G/AC/M 24-port, 15.4W/port, 200W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-6524G/AC/M/F 24-port, 15.4W/port, 400W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9001G/40/SP 1-port, 40W/port, 1 Gigabit with
surge protection
PD-9001GO
(coming soon)
1-port, 3W/port, 1Gigabit midspan, Outdoor
PD-9006G/ACDC/M 6-port, 30W/port, 450W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9012G/ACDC/M 12-port, 30W/port, 450W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9024G/ACDC/M 24-port, 30W/port, 450W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9024G/DC/M 24-port, 30W/port, DC, 1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9506G/ACDC/M 6-port, 60W/port, 450W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9512G/ACDC/M 12-port, 60W/port, 1000W total power,
1 Gigabit, Managed
PD-9524G/ACDC/M
(coming soon)
24-port, 60W/port, 1000W total power,